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

(423) 718-0966 - Cell
(423) 942- 5178 - Fax

TiffanyJenkinsC21
@gmail.com

Licensed in Tennessee, 
Alabama, & Georgia
Quality Service

Producer
2016-2018

13 Courthouse Square
Jasper, TN

(423) 942-6000
www.century21cumberland.com

Independently Owned & Operated

CENTURY 21
Cumberland Realty

Jeff Matthews
Broker

(423) 421-7525 - Cell
(423) 942-5178 - Fax

Quality Service
Office 2009-2020

Quality Service
Producer
2016-2019

Jeff_M940@yahoo.com

13 Courthouse Square
Jasper, TN

(423) 942-6000
www.century21cumberland.com
Independently Owned & Operated

CENTURY 21
Cumberland Realty

Sale Pending

#831 - Jasper - Newly remodeled 3 BR, 
2 BA brick home w/original fireplaces 
has charm & character.  New kitchen 
appliances, cabinets, granite counters, 
laminate floors, fresh paint.  Updated BAs 
and a storage building & detached double 
car garage.  MLS#1346525

$249,500

Bridgeport - Nice older 3BR/1BA home 
on extra large lot near downtown 
Bridgeport in move in condition.  There 
is hardwood underneath the carpet. Has 
large unfinished basement. New HVAC 
and waterheater. 

$142,900
Jasper Highlands

#902....Lot #117 Jasper Highlands Blvd ...............$199,000....................MLS1347403
#808....Lot #95 Raulston Falls Road......................$199,900....................MLS1344837
#811....Lot #228 Raulston Falls Road....................$120,000....................MLS1343633
#812....Lot #227 Pappy Road ..................................$149,000....................MLS1343634
#814....Lot #291 Crockett Point ..............................$120,000....................MLS1343464

#804 - Brow lot in gated community 
of Jasper Highlands. Stunning, gently 
sloping 2.83 ac is ready for your dream 
home. Vibrant sunrises and twinkling of 
lights in the valley at night.  Call Tiffany 
for a list of amenities!   MLS#1343513

$465,000

SOLD
Jasper - Totally renovated 3BR/2BA w/high end finishes. Updates include Arctic 
Carrera Quartz kitchen counters, new stainless stove & dishwasher, marble 
counters in both BAs. Upgraded electrical from 110V to 220V w/new wiring, outlets 
& switches. New HVAC & ductwork. New wood grain luxury lite proof water proof 
vinyl flooring. New plumbing, new ceiling fans & light fixtures, new six-panel solid 
wood interior doors, new vapor barrier.  Bead board added throughout. Kitchen 
cabinets refinished.  MLS#1347784

$194,900

Jasper - This 
single level 

3BR/2BA home 
would be a 

great starter 
home.  Includes 

large garage with 
a fenced back 

yard.  Convenient 
to schools and 

shopping. 
MLS#

1347916

$199,900



John Wells
Affiliate Broker

Quality Service
Office 2009-2020

(423) 290-4973 - Cell
(423) 942- 5178 - Fax

WellsJA0802@att.net

Quality Service
Producer

2015, 2017-2020

13 Courthouse Square
Jasper, TN

(423) 942-6000
www.century21cumberland.com
Independently Owned & Operated

CENTURY 21
Cumberland Realty

#691 - Jasper -  3,876+/- sf building, brick over block construction w/metal roof - was 
originally a bank bldg w/vault (most recently used a floral shop). Plenty of parking, 
prime location.  Lots of potential uses for retail sales, office space, auto sales, parts 
store, etc.   CAT#30656831

$329,500

#684 - South Pittsburg - 2 BR & 1 full bath on oversized level lot on 2nd St. w/ hw 
floors and knotty pine paneling, rocking chair front porch, & large fenced backyard 
w/storage building.  MLS#1340092

$113,500

#688 - Wooded & 
buildable 1.3+/- acre 
lot just south of 
Dunlap on Woodcock 
Road. Build your 
dream home here & 
enjoy beautiful fall 
colors or lazy shady 
summers with your 
mountain getaway. 
Close to everything 
but still has complete 
serenity. Property 
has water rights to a 
spring. 
MLS#1343251

$20,000

#678 - Jasper - 4BR/2BA on level 1 acre 
fenced yard on Pryor  Cove Road.  
MLS#1346591

$199,900

#679 - S. Pittsburg 
- Great building 

lot in Sequatchie 
Point S/D. Level to 

gently rolling 3.72+/- 
acre wooded lot w/

inspiring sunrises 
& breathtaking 

sunsets. Build your 
dream home here. 

Back to nature 
at its finest with 

plenty of wildlife.  
Only 30 minutes 
to Chattanooga. 
MLS#1346239

$70,000

#683 - Jasper - Great level commercial lot on Main Street.  Great for office or medical 
facility.  CAT#30759658

$175,000

SOLD
#675 - Tracy City - Nice 3 BR 1 bath full brick 
home with a fenced level yard.   Fenced back 
yard includes 20x24 detached garage/shop.

$139,900

Sale Pending



Jimmy
Sneed

Owner/Broker

(423) 595-3168 - Cell
(423) 942-5178 - Fax

JimmySneedC21
@gmail.com

Quality
Service
Office

2009-2020

Licensed in TN, AL & GA

Quality 
Service

Producer
 2008-2020

13 Courthouse Square
Jasper, TN

(423) 942-6000
www.century21cumberland.com

Independently Owned & Operated

CENTURY 21
Cumberland Realty

2 LOTS

#122 -  Riverside Catfish House! Great 
business opportunity! Newly remodeled 
kitchen, dining room & outside dining 
area.  Facility will seat 130+/- inside. Also 
has 2BR/2BA apartment with same size 
lower level that could be remodeled.  
C-30603457

$475,000

#104 - Jasper -  14.78 +/- acres located 
behind Badcock Furniture & Ace 
Hardware.  Great location for multi family 
use; industrial use or retail center.  3 phase 
power water & sewer. CAT#30568084

$295,000

#140 - Whitwell - Professional building on 
Hwy 28, Whitwell.  Former bank building 
at the Hwy 28 & 283 intersection would 
make a great professional office.  Building 
is 1,436 +/- sq ft with a canopy area that is 
264 +/- square feet that could be converted 
into office space as well.  CAT#30603457

#126 - Dunlap - 1,600 +/-sq ft office 
building with additional 576 +/- sq ft 
unfinished storage attached would make a 
great professional building located across 
from Sequatchie County courthouse. 
CAT#30666196

$195,000 $115,000

SOLD

Reduced Sale Pending

#108 - Jasper - Great building lot with 
incredible mountain views all around in 
the Woodlands.  MLS#1341803

$45,000

#101 - Fort Oglethorpe -  3 BR, 1.5 bath 
home with LOTS of room & lots of up-
dates. Family room downstairs - could be 
used for 4th BR.  Nice screened in porch 
& patio for enjoying the fenced in back 
yard. MLS#1343106

$335,000

#121 - Hwy 41 - 4 BR (could be 5), 2.5 BA home sitting on 2+ acres with majestic view of 
the TN River.  3,700+/- sf with inground pool, hot tub room and more. MLS#1345907

$585,000

#110 - Sequatchie - Just Magnificent!  5 BR, 2 1/2 bath home sitting on 20+ acres offers 
you everything!  Bluff overlooking Denny Cove, pastures, wooded area with spring 
fed pond & waterfalls!  MLS#1346617

$799,000

#102 - Bridgeport - 3 BR, 2 bath home with 
large living room nestled in large flat yard
with beautiful trees. MLS#1346983

$140,000

#100 - Whitwell - 2 building lots on Kilgore 
Lane - Unrestricted.  MLS#1335832

$25,000

New Listing



(866) 668-4700
firstvolunteer.com

Apply for a mortgage online at 
mortgages.firstvolunteer.com

Jasper Branch
105 Betsy Pack Drive 

Jasper, TN 37347 
(423) 668-4504

South Pittsburg
131 South Cedar Avenue 

South Pittsburg, TN 37380 
(423) 668-4505

Whitwell
13108 Highway 28 
Whitwell, TN 37397

(423) 668-4506

Johnny Rogers
Business 

Relationship Banker

Joyce Burkhalter
South Pittsburg 
Market Leader

Don Adkins
Jasper Market 
Leader

Loan on the horizon?
We’re happy to help.
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Woodfin Printing Company
423/837-7294 • rob@woodfinprinting.com

A family tradition
for over 100 years!

Call Rob Woodfin
for help with any

of your printing needs.

Color copies • Fliers • Brochures
Envelopes • Carbonless forms • Booklets

Catalogs • Newsletters • Pads
Business cards • Labels • Tickets

423-942-6464

Charter #3824

Call for your termite and pest control needs.

Marion County Metals
Metal Roofing • Metal Buildings • Carports • Gutters

29 gauge 40 Year Metal
15 gauge 2.5x2.5” Tubing

423-
 402-1518
240 Cornerstone DR

Jasper, TN 37347

FREE INSTALLATION!

Mennonite-Built
right here in the U.S.A.

• Amish sheds
BRING THIS AD FOR $50 DISCOUNT
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